
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Thursday, June 25, 2015 8:35 PM 
To: Jes Staley 

would it be possible to set up an accoint at ubs. =AO do not want to cause any problem for you, id start with 100 milli=n 

please note 

The=information contained in this communication is confidential, may be att=rney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is inten=ed only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of JEE U=authorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communication or any part=thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
receive= this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return=e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and al= copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reser=ed 
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